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Company
Number

NI.11841
NI.28021
NI.27729
NI.33518
NI. 10565
NI.33081
NI.26021
NI.29020
NI.25652
NI.15190
NI.32124
NI.14183
NI.21862
NI.12838
NI.22009
NI.28973
NI.03047
NI.27039
NI.04514
NI. 15201
NI.29376
NI.32446
NI.33258
NI.04702
NI.32877
NI.22315

R.00338
NI.32445
NI.27111
NI.29324
NI.30911
NI. 12559
NI.22542
NI.23259
NI.27579
NI.35087
NI.28364
NI.32955
NI.32916
NI.07191
NI.35396
NI.31400
NI.30296
NI.28316
NI.32703
NI.14142
NI.24624
NI.26094
NI.32978
NI.22460
NI.00633

Name of Company

Documents - other than new company documents

A.B. Allen Engineering Limited
Abacus Sigma Limited
Acrostic Investments Limited
Adpax Developments Ltd
Alan Little Limited
Alderdice Shipping Limited
Alpha Quip Limited
BBS Friction Ltd
Bewley's Oriental Cafes Limited
Building Protection Systems (NI) Limited
Caring Hands Foundation Ltd — The
Clandeboye Centre Management Limited
Collars & Cuffs (Retail) Limited
D. McKeown Plant Hire Limited
Dairy Produce Packers Limited
DCI Energy Control Limited
Douglas & Grahame Limited
Dun Uladh Limited
E & M Thompson Limited
Electrical Portable Appliance Testing Ltd
European School of Communications Limited — The
Firefly Lighters Ltd
Glor na nGael Limited
Golden Cow Dairies Limited
Honeybee Enterprises Limited
Institute of Chartered Accountants Benevolent
Association (Northern Ireland) Limited — The
Irish Temperance (Trading) League, Ltd
Iwax (Europe) Ltd
J.N. Chambers Limited
Jobok Ltd
JT Carpets Limited
Kennedys Jewellers Limited
Leckpatrick Dairies Limited
Leckpatrick Holdings Limited
M K F (United Kingdom) Limited
McGeary Climate Limited
Motor & Commercial Parts Limited
NIE Financial Services Limited
NIE Investments Limited
Oasis Retail Services Limited
Office Store (Retailing) Limited Limited — The
Overall Cleaners Ltd
Parkview Enterprises (NI) Limited
RKL Developments Limited
ROS Publishing Limited
Sepha Pharmaceuticals Limited
Sperrin Focus Limited
Swifts Quay Management Limited
Sx3 Limited
Toughglass Limited
Trustees of the Reformed Presbyterian Church of Ireland
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