Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
		Documents – other than new company documents	
22/01/99	NI.11841	A.B. Allen Engineering Limited	D
,,	NI.28021	Abacus Sigma Limited	D
,,	NI.27729	Acrostic Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.33518	Adpax Developments Ltd	С
,,	NI.10565	Alan Little Limited	CC
,,	NI.33081	Alderdice Shipping Limited	D
,,	NI.26021	Alpha Quip Limited	C
,,	NI.29020	BBS Friction Ltd	D
,,	NI.25652	Bewley's Oriental Cafes Limited	D
,,	NI.15190	Building Protection Systems (NI) Limited	D
,,	NI.32124	Caring Hands Foundation Ltd—The	D
,,	NI.14183	Clandeboye Centre Management Limited	EC
,,	NI.21862	Collars & Cuffs (Retail) Limited	D
,,	NI.12838	D. McKeown Plant Hire Limited	D
,,	NI.22009	Dairy Produce Packers Limited	D
,,	NI.28973	DCI Energy Control Limited	СС
,,	NI.03047	Douglas & Grahame Limited	D
,,	NI.27039	Dun Uladh Limited	C
,,	NI.04514	E & M Thompson Limited	D
,,	NI.15201	Electrical Portable Appliance Testing Ltd	D
,,	NI.29376	European School of Communications Limited—The	D
,,	NI.32446	Firefly Lighters Ltd	D
,,	NI.33258	Glor na nGael Limited	C
,,	NI.04702	Golden Cow Dairies Limited	D
**	NI.32877 NI.22315	Honeybee Enterprises Limited Institute of Chartered Accountants Benevolent	D
,,	N1.22515	Association (Northern Ireland) Limited—The	D
	R.00338	Irish Temperance (Trading) League, Ltd	C
,,	NI.32445	Iwax (Europe) Ltd	D
"	NI.27111	J.N. Chambers Limited	D D
,,	NI.29324	Jobok Ltd	D
"	NI.30911	JT Carpets Limited	cccc
,,	NI.12559	Kennedys Jewellers Limited	D
"	NI.22542	Leckpatrick Dairies Limited	D
,,	NI.23259	Leckpatrick Holdings Limited	D
,,	NI.27579	M K F (United Kingdom) Limited	В
,,	NI.35087	McGeary Climate Limited	В
,,	NI.28364	Motor & Commercial Parts Limited	D
,,	NI.32955	NIE Financial Services Limited	D
,,	NI.32916	NIE Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.07191	Oasis Retail Services Limited	CC
,,	NI.35396	Office Store (Retailing) Limited Limited—The	C
11	NI.31400	Overall Cleaners Ltd	D
,,	NI.30296	Parkview Enterprises (NI) Limited	D
,,	NI.28316	RKL Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.32703	ROS Publishing Limited	D
17	NI.14142	Sepha Pharmaceuticals Limited	D
,,	NI.24624	Sperrin Focus Limited	D
,,	NI.26094	Swifts Quay Management Limited	CC
,,	NI.32978	Sx3 Limited	D
,,	NI.22460	Toughglass Limited	D
,,	NI.00633	Trustees of the Reformed Presbyterian Church of Ireland	C